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Centex lerry

Blended Cam Border | 86% Cotton | 14% Polyester Blend

Our Centex cam border towels feature |00% ring spun cotton loops for soft hand and absorbency.

The cotton-polyester blended underweave provides longer wear life and reduced processing costs.

WHITE

PRE-WASHED &
s READY TO USE

0018507
0018506
0028739
0013463

STANDARD

Bath Towel, 24x54, 13.5 Ibs/dz « 3 dz/cs
Hand Towel, 16x27,3.5 Ibs/dz « 10 dz/cs
Washcloth [2x12 ¢ 1.0 Ibs/dz = 25 dz/cs
Bath Mat 20x30 * 7.0 Ibs/dz * 5 dz/cs
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QUALIFIED

@ Manufactured using AZO-free processing * Effluent water treated at the facility * Recycled packaging __VENDOR

Phone 833-626-4557
info@manchestermills.com

www.manchestermills.com
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